C16 raimondispa.com
M
A
C
H
IN
ES
 F
O
R
SP
EC
IA
L
JO
BS
DIAMOND WHEELS AND DIAMOND BELTS
179BULL30
179BULL20
179BULL15-125
179BULL10
179BU30RF
179BU20RF
179BU15RF
179BU12RF
179BU10RF
179BU8RF
179BU015FC125
179BU010FC-AR
179BU008FC-AR
 179BU015FC125 8024648067906 1   15 mm 5/8” • – 125 mm 5” VCG*
 179BU010FC-AR 8024648067920 1   10 mm 3/8” • – 120 mm 4 ¾” VCG* 13x13xh 4 cm 5 3/8”x5 3/8”xh 1 5/8” 1 Kg 2.2 lbs
 179BU008FC-AR 8024648067265 1   8 mm 5/16” • – 115 mm 4 ½” VCG*
 179BULL30 8024648061690 1   30 mm 1 3/16” • – 160 mm 6 1/4” CG*   2 Kg 4.4 lbs
 179BULL20 8024648060563 1   20 mm 3/4” • – 150 mm 5 7/8” CG*
17x17xh 5 cm 6 5/8”x6 5/8”xh 2”
 1,4 Kg 3.1 lbs
 179BULL15-125 8024648067227 1  15 mm 5/8” • – 130 mm 5 1/8” CG*
 179BULL12 8024648087959 1   12 mm 15/32” • – 125 mm 5” CG*
 179BULL10 8024648011398 1  10 mm 3/8” • – 120 mm  4 3/4” CG*
13x13xh 4 cm 5 3/8”x5 3/8”xh 1 5/8” 900 gr 31.8 oz
 179BU30RF 8024648061874 1   30 mm 1 3/16” • – 160 mm 6 1/4” FG*   2 Kg 4.4 lbs
 179BU20RF 8024648061751 1   20 mm 3/4” • – 150 mm 5 7/8” FG*
17x17xh 5 cm 6 5/8”x6 5/8”xh 2”
 1,4 Kg 3.1 lbs
 179BU15RF125 8024648013873 1  15 mm 5/8” • – 125 mm  5” FG*
 179BU12RF 8024648087966 1   12 mm 15/32” • – 125 mm 5” FG*
 179BU10RF 8024648011701 1  10 mm  3/8” • – 120 mm  4 3/4” FG*
13x13xh 4 cm 5 3/8”x5 3/8”xh 1 5/8” 1,2 Kg  2.5 lbs
 179BU8RF 8024648013880 1  8 mm 5/16” • – 115 mm  4 1/2” FG*
179BU30LB
179BU15LB
179BU10LB179BU30LA
179BU15LA
179BU10LA
179BU8LA
179BU15LC
179BU10LC
179BU15LD 179BU15LE
179BUTOH22GG 179BUTOH22GF
 179BU30LA 8024648061829 1   30 mm 1 3/16” • – 160 mm 6 1/4” 400 17x17xh 5 cm 6 5/8”x6 5/8”xh 2” 1,8 Kg 3.9 lbs
 179BU30LB 8024648061836 1   30 mm 1 3/16” • – 160 mm 6 1/4” 800 17x17xh 5 cm 6 5/8”x6 5/8”xh 2” 1,8 Kg 3.9 lbs
 179BU15LA 8024648013897 1  15 mm 5/8” • – 125 mm  4 7/8” 400 13x13xh 4 cm 5 3/8”x5 3/8”xh 1 5/8” 330 gr 11.6 oz
 179BU15LB 8024648013927 1  15 mm 5/8” • – 125 mm  4 7/8” 800 13x13xh 4 cm 5 3/8”x5 3/8”xh 1 5/8” 330 gr 11.6 oz
 179BU15LC 8024648054364 1   15 mm 5/8” • – 125 mm 4 7/8” 1500 13x13xh 4 cm 5 3/8”x5 3/8”xh 1 5/8” 330 gr 11.6 oz
 179BU15LD 8024648054371 1   15 mm 5/8” • – 125 mm 4 7/8” 1800 13x13xh 4 cm 5 3/8”x5 3/8”xh 1 5/8” 330 gr 11.6 oz
 179BU15LE 8024648054388 1   15 mm 5/8” • – 125 mm 4 7/8” 3500 13x13xh 4 cm 5 3/8”x5 3/8”xh 1 5/8” 330 gr 11.6 oz
 179BU10LA 8024648013903 1  10 mm  3/8” • – 120 mm  4 3/4” 400 13x13xh 4 cm 5 3/8”x5 3/8”xh 1 5/8” 330 gr 11.6 oz
 179BU10LB 8024648013934 1  10 mm  3/8” • – 120 mm  4 3/4” 800 13x13xh 4 cm 5 3/8”x5 3/8”xh 1 5/8” 330 gr 11.6 oz
 179BU8LA 8024648013910 1  8 mm 5/16” • – 115 mm  4 1/2” 400 13x13xh 4 cm 5 3/8”x5 3/8”xh 1 5/8” 330 gr 11.6 oz
 179BULL45°RF 8024648017635 1  15 mm  5/8” • • 120 mm 4 3/4” FG* 13x13xh 4 cm 5 3/8”x5 3/8”xh 1 5/8” 1.4 Kg 3.1 lbs
 179BULL45° 8024648011411 1  15 mm  5/8” • – 120 mm 4 3/4” GG* 13x13xh 4 cm 5 3/8”x5 3/8”xh 1 5/8” 830 gr 29.3 oz
 179BUTOH22GF 8024648093967 1   11 mm 7/16” • – 125 mm 5” FG* 13x13xh 4 cm 5 3/8”x5 3/8” xh 1 5/8” 2 Kg 4.4 lbs
 179BUTOH22GG 8024648093974 1   11 mm 7/16” • –  125 mm 5” CG* 13x13xh 4 cm 5 3/8”x5 3/8” xh 1 5/8” 2 Kg 4.4 lbs
 179BU16SC 8024648016904 1  16 mm 5/8” • • 120 mm 4 ¾” CG* 13x13xh 4 cm 5 3/8”x5 3/8”xh 1 5/8” 900 gr 31.8 oz
 179BU30SC 8024648061881 1  32 mm 1 1/4” • – 120 mm 4 3/4” CG* 13x13xh 4 cm 5 3/8”x5 3/8”xh 1 5/8” 1,4 Kg 3.1 lbs
 179BUN100 8024648016775 1  38 mm 1 1/2”     D100
 179BUN400 8024648016782 1  38 mm 1 1/2” • – 100 mm 4” D400 13x13xh 4 cm 5 3/8”x5 3/8”xh 1 5/8” 100 gr 3.4 oz
 179BUN800 8024648016799 1  38 mm 1 1/2”     D800
 179BUPNA 8024648016935 1 Espansore in gomma Ø 100 mm h 38 mm - 1 1/2” 13x13xh 4 cm 5 3/8”x5 3/8”xh 1 5/8” 500 gr 17 oz
 288 L 8024648013965 6 Pietra ravviva mole 30x200x10 mm (1 3/16”x7 7/8”x13/32”) 10x 20xh 2 cm 4”x8”xh 25/32” 450 gr 15.9 oz
 Part No. Description
179BULL45° 179BULL45°RF
288L
179BUPNA179BUN800179BUN100179BU16SC 179BU30SC
 Part No.
Profile BULLDOG
BI-BULLDOG
BULL
FINISHING
*VCG=very course grit *CG=course grit *FG= fine grit
1/2 BULLNOSE MILLING DIAMOND WHEELS CONTINUOUS RIM FOR BULLDOG AND BI-BULLDOG
1/2 BULLNOSE CONTINUOUS RIM DIAMOND WHEELS FOR POLISHING FOR BULLDOG AND BI-BULLDOG
1/2 BULLNOSE SEGMENTED DIAMOND WHEELS FOR SHAPING FOR BULLDOG AND BI-BULLDOG
1/2 BULLNOSE CONTINUOUS RIM DIAMOND WHEELS FOR FINISHING FOR BULLDOG AND BI-BULLDOG
SEGMENTED DIAMOND WHEEL 45° PROFILE FOR JOLLY AND BEVEL FOR BULLDOG AND BI-BULLDOG
FLAT (90°EDGE) SEGMENTED DIAMOND WHEEL (SHAPING) FOR BULLDOG, BI-BULLDOG AND BACK-FINISHER BULLDOG
FULL BULLNOSE SEGMENTED DIAMOND WHEEL FOR FINISHING FOR BULLDOG AND BI-BULLDOG
FULL BULLNOSE SEGMENTED DIAMOND WHEEL FOR SHAPING FOR BULLDOG AND BI-BULLDOG
CONTINUOS RIM DIAMOND WHEEL  45° PROFILE JOLLY AND BEVEL FOR FINISHING FOR BULLDOG, BI-BULLDOG AND BACK-FINISHER BULLDOG
FLAT (90°EDGE) DIAMOND BAND (FINISHING AND POLISHING) FOR BULLDOG AND BI-BULLDOG
RUBBER DRUM HOLDER FOR DIAMOND BAND FOR BULLDOG AND BI-BULLDOG
DRESSING/SHARPENING STONES